KAW VALLEY USBC

Current Standings

2025-26 86th Open Championships
Sorted by Event, Division

Team, Team, Handicapped
Place Team Name

Front Street/Melody Lanes
Dixon Cider

team Orr

Team Figueroa

Jack's Pro Shop

Team Anglemyer

Team Ross
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Team, Team Scratch, Scratch
Place Team Name

1 Team Anglemyer

2 Team Figueroa

Doubles, Doubles 379 & below, Handicapped
Place Team Name
1 Palser Bill \ Bauer Stacey
2 Huffstetler Mike J. \ McCollum Doug
3 Uhl Dennis R. \ Dick Jack E.
4 Jimenez Jay \ Ervin BrianJ.
5 Dodds Chad T. \ Damme Douglas M.

Doubles, Doubles 380 & Above, Handicapped
Place Team Name
Packard Seth J. \ Bell Troy J.

Stewart Harry M. \ Schauff Richard B.
Packard Nathan R. \ Riley Adam
Sharrai John E. \ Trapp Craig L.
Figueroa Benjamin R. \ Bess Michael D.
Barnhart Jackson D. \ Eisenhut Mike A.
Ross Angie M. \ Eisenhut Kara

Keslar Gerry L. \ Caudell Ken P. Jr
Beck Wes J. \ Essman Ryan J.
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Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch
Place Team Name

1 Turpin Matthew J. \ Anglemyer Corey W.

2 Figueroa Benjamin R. \ Bess Michael D.
3 Beck Wes J. \ Essman Ryan J.

Singles, Div 1 Singles 190 & Above, Handicapped

Place Team Name
Anglemyer Corey W.
Essman Ryan J.
Bell Troy J.

Trapp Craig L.
Eisenhut Kara
McCollum Doug
Ross Angie M.
Turpin Matthew J.
Packard Seth J.
Beck Wes J.
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Turpin Matthew J. \ Anglemyer Corey W.

Entry
16

21

12
15

Entry
12
21

Entry
16
17

16

Entry

12

18
21
15
15
19
12

Entry
12
21
12

Entry
12
12

18
15
17
15
12

12

Score
2,874
2,592
2,503
2,501
2,491
2,453
2,438

Score
2,411
2,351

Score
1,526
1,404
1,328
1,317
1,242

Score
1,426
1,327
1,309
1,282
1,278
1,278
1,267
1,254
1,253
1,062

Score
1,312
1,276
1,035

Score
726
702
687
674
659
657
656
655
649
634

From

Grant, NE
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Maple Hill, KS
Tecumseh, KS
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS

From
Topeka, KS
Maple Hill, KS

From

Grant, NE
Topeka, KS
Tecumseh, KS
Grant, NE
Scranton, KS

From
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Tecumseh, KS
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Maple Hill, KS
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Lawrence, KS
Topeka, KS

From

Topeka, KS
Maple Hill, KS
Topeka, KS

From

Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Singles, Div 2 Singles 189 & Below, Handicapped

Place
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Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Sharrai John E.
Eisenhut Mike A.
Keslar Gerry L.
Figueroa Benjamin R.
Caudell Ken P. Jr
Damme Douglas M.
Bess Michael D.
Schauff Richard B.
Riley Adam

Team Name
Huffstetler Mike J.
Jimenez Jay

Palser Bill

Stewart Harry M.
Ervin Brian J.
Bauer Stacey
Packard Nathan R.
Dick Jack E.
Barnhart Jackson D.
Dodds Chad T.

Team Name
Anglemyer Corey W.
Essman Ryan J.
Huffstetler Mike J.
Turpin Matthew J.
Beck Wes J.

Figueroa Benjamin R.
Bess Michael D.

18
15
19
21
19

21

17
16
16

16
16

15

12
12
17
12
12
21
21

Entry

Entry

6 Game Combo Handicap, 6 game combo hdcp, Handicapped

Place
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Team Name
Huffstetler Mike J.
Palser Bill

Jimenez Jay

Bell Troy J.

Bauer Stacey
Anglemyer Corey W.
Packard Seth J.
Ross Angie M.
Packard Nathan R.
Trapp Craig L.
Turpin Matthew J.
Ervin Brian J.
Sharrai John E.
Barnhart Jackson D.
McCollum Doug
Eisenhut Kara
Eisenhut Mike A.
Caudell Ken P. Jr
Essman Ryan J.
Figueroa Benjamin R.
Keslar Gerry L.
Bess Michael D.
Beck Wes J.

17
16
16
8

16
12
8

15
8

18
12
16
18
15
17
15
15
19
12
21
19
21
12

Entry

6 Game Combo Scratch, 6 Game Combo Scratch, Scratch

616
597
593
590
581
571
530
505
485

Score
764
754
722
720
688
681
669
647
637
634

Score
724
702
675
642
607
590
528

Score
1,568
1,505
1,483
1,434
1,424
1,412
1,328
1,328
1,307
1,302
1,296
1,276
1,266
1,265
1,257
1,241
1,236
1,226
1,221
1,216
1,201
1,182
1,177

Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Lawrence, KS
Maple Hill, KS
Lawrence, KS
Scranton, KS
Maple Hill, KS
Tecumseh, KS
Topeka, KS

From

Topeka, KS
Grant, NE
Grant, NE
Tecumseh, KS
Grant, NE
Grant, NE
Topeka, KS
Tecumseh, KS
Topeka, KS
Scranton, KS

From

Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Maple Hill, KS
Maple Hill, KS

From
Topeka, KS
Grant, NE
Grant, NE
Topeka, KS
Grant, NE
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Grant, NE
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Lawrence, KS
Topeka, KS
Maple Hill, KS
Lawrence, KS
Maple Hill, KS
Topeka, KS



Place
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Team Name
Anglemyer Corey W.
Huffstetler Mike J.
Turpin Matthew J.
Essman Ryan J.
Figueroa Benjamin R.
Caudell Ken P. Jr
Keslar Gerry L.
Sharrai John E.

Bess Michael D.
Beck Wes J.

Riley Adam

Entry
12
17
12
12
21
19
19
18
21
12

AE Super Senior 65+, AE Super Senior 65+, Handicapped

Place
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Team Name
Stewart Harry M.
Dick Jack E.
Schauff Richard B.
Uhl Dennis R.

Orr Dennis M.
Tibbets Emmet B.

Entry
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Score
1,408
1,390
1,270
1,221
1,216
1,210
1,197
1,180
1,178
1,123
1,119

Score
2,066
1,907
1,757
1,270
656

595

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 189 & Below, Handicapped

Place
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Team Name
Huffstetler Mike J.
Jimenez Jay

Palser Bill

Bauer Stacey

Ervin Brian J.
Packard Nathan R.
Barnhart Jackson D.

Entry

21
16
16
16
16
8

15

Score
2,240
2,203
2,169
2,167
2,023
1,981
1,923

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 190 & Above, Handicapped

Place
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10
11
12
13
14

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place
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Team Name
Packard Seth J.
Anglemyer Corey W.
Bell Troy J.

Ross Angie M.
Turpin Matthew J.
Eisenhut Mike A.
Beck Wes J.
Figueroa Benjamin R.
Essman Ryan J.
Eisenhut Kara

Bess Michael D.
Rogers Chris L.

Orr Dennis M.
Tibbets Emmet B.

Team Name
Anglemyer Corey W.
Huffstetler Mike J.
Turpin Matthew J.
Figueroa Benjamin R.
Essman Ryan J.

Riley Adam

Beck Wes J.

Bess Michael D.

Orr Dennis M.

Entry
8
12
8
15
12
15
12
21
12
15
21
7
7
7

Entry
12
21
12
21
12

12
21

Score
2,039
2,028
1,996
1,930
1,900
1,863
1,837
1,817
1,794
1,792
1,758
676

656

595

Score
2,022
1,973

1,861

1,817
1,794
1,759
1,756
1,752
656

From

Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Maple Hill, KS
Lawrence, KS
Lawrence, KS
Topeka, KS
Maple Hill, KS
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS

From
Tecumseh, KS
Tecumseh, KS
Tecumseh, KS
Tecumseh, KS
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS

From

Maple Hill, KS
Grant, NE
Grant, NE
Grant, NE
Grant, NE
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS

From

Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Maple Hill, KS
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Maple Hill, KS
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS

From

Topeka, KS
Maple Hill, KS
Topeka, KS
Maple Hill, KS
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Maple Hill, KS
Topeka, KS



10

11

All Events Senior 50-64, All Events Senior 50-64, Handicapped

Place
1

2 Figueroa Benjamin R.

3

Rogers Chris L.
Tibbets Emmet B.
Team Name
Beck Wes J.

Rogers Chris L.

12
21
7

Entry

633

560

Score
1,837
1,817
676

Kaw Valley Only All Events, Kaw Valley Only All Events, Handicapped

Place
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Team Name
Huffstetler Mike J.
Stewart Harry M.
Anglemyer Corey W.
Dick Jack E.

Turpin Matthew J.
Beck Wes J.

Figueroa Benjamin R.

Essman Ryan J.
Bess Michael D.
Schauff Richard B.
Uhl Dennis R.
Rogers Chris L.
Orr Dennis M.
Tibbets Emmet B.

21
1

12
1

12
12
21
12
21
1
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Entry

Score
2,240
2,066
2,028
1,907
1,900
1,837
1,817
1,794
1,758
1,757
1,270
676

656

595

Topeka, KS

Topeka, KS

From

Topeka, KS
Maple Hill, KS
Topeka, KS

From

Maple Hill, KS
Tecumseh, KS
Topeka, KS
Tecumseh, KS
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Maple Hill, KS
Topeka, KS
Maple Hill, KS
Tecumseh, KS
Tecumseh, KS
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS



